GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAGPOWR MODEL CL
CANTILEVERED LOAD CELLS
•	Mounting inside or outside the machine
frame
•	Load ratings from 2 to 250 kg
(20 to 2500 N)
•	Metric and imperial models available

Size 2: 1.5 % of full scale
maximum
Deflection at Full Load
0.28 mm maximum
Cable
LCC cable series or connector
#12B220-1
Protection Class
IP67
KEY FEATURES
IMPERIAL SERIES
MODEL NUMBER LOAD RATING
CL1-5-EC12 5 lbs
CL1-15-EC12 15 lbs
CL1-50-EC12 50 lbs
CL2-15-EC12 15 lbs
CL2-50-EC12 50 lbs
CL2-150-EC12 150 lbs
CL2-500-EC12 500 lbs
METRIC SERIES
MODEL NUMBER LOAD RATING
CL1-2-EC12M 2 kg
CL1-7-EC12M 7 kg
CL1-25-EC12M 25 kg
CL2-7-EC12M 7 kg
CL2-25-EC12M 25 kg
CL2-75-EC12M 75 kg
CL2-250-EC12M 250 kg
CL 1 25 EC12 M
Series
(Load Cell)
Size